Fjugesta-Pélsboda

Fjugesta 1 1349 Palsboda 4 1366
Magnus Ohrn 285 Michael Pettersson 277
Calle Johansson 272 Leif Pettersson 277
Mikael Ohrn 266 Peter Steen 272
Wollrath Ivarsson 264 Dan Jander 270
William Gustavsson 262 Arne Steen 270
Kent Grénholm 260 Jan Stalvall 268
Erik Freijd 255 Peter Kurin 263
Rasmus Nordstrom 240 Pia Jander 246
Christian Tetzlaff 239 Mats Eng 245
Martin Eslami 231 Yngve Bjorlin 236
Ville Johansson 187

Sida 1



Laxa-Kumla

Laxa 0 1273 Kumla 5 1338
Sven-Olof Olofsson 271 Timmy Davidsson 274
Johan Sj6berg 262 Magnus Ohrn 269
Roland Jalakas 253 Alfredo La Rosa 266
Nina Olofsson 251 Sune Andersson 265
Fredrik Johansson 236 Hakan Karlsson 264
Stefan Nystrom 258
Mats Carlsson 258
Jan-Erik Andersson 229

Sida 1



Hallsberg

Martin Sundin
Erik Nilsson
Patrik Landerhall
Daniel Irtoft
Mikael Sundin

Heinz Wolters

1

270
262
250
247
241

190

1270

Hallsberg-Zinkgruvan

Zinkgruvan

Josefin Tornkvist
Johan Karlsson
Pontus Schmidt
Jesper Ek
Jan-Ake Lindstrém

Hans Muckenhirn

Sida 2

4

281
280
279
264
239

223

1343



Aktuell tabell

Palsboda PSK
Kumla SS
Fjugesta PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Laxa PSK
Hallsbergs PK

Stillning

37
29
24
19
18

Sida 3

12227
12050
11712
11114
11115
11228



